
F281-629 (Rev. 03/2013)

 

March 26, 2013 at 3:00 pm

April 14, 2013 to May 30, 2014

 5

No.

1 year

 * 

5,900.00$      6,633.00$    

5,900.00$      

5,900.00$      

5,900.00$      

5,900.00$      

5,900.00$      

NET 30 NET 30

SAWS Website

Netsync Network Solutions

Sigma Solutions Flair Data Systems

Freeit Data Solutions Inc          Immix Technology Inc.

BID INVITATIONS MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

SHI Government Solutions

Lumenate

Sigma Solutions

RELIANT TECHNOLOY

PROLIFICS

Computer Solutions

Solutions II

TechDepot by Office Depot

CDW-G

INX LLC (A PRESIDIO Company)

 AccelOps Support & Maintenance

Part No. AO-Support-Std

Period: 4/14/2013 to 5/30/2014

1

PROPOSAL FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:

CONTRACT PERIOD:

NO. OF EXT.:

GRAND TOTAL

SH
I G

o
ve

rn
m

e
n

t 
So

lu
ti

o
n

s

1
3

0
1

 M
o

P
ac

 E
xp

re
ss

w
ay

, S
te

 3
7

5

A
u

st
in

, T
X

 7
8

7
4

6

 $    6,633.00 

UNIT 

PRICE
$5,900.00 

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

P. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS  78298-2449

$6,633.00 

13-1438 Annual Support & Maintenance for 

AccelOps License

DESCRIPTION  

IN
X

 L
LC

, A
 P

re
si

d
io

 C
o

m
p

an
y

7
7

7
 E

 S
o

n
te

rr
a 

B
lv

d
. S

u
it

e 
3

0
0

Sa
n

 A
n

to
n

io
, T

X
 7

8
2

5
9

TOTAL  $     5,900.00 

INTELLINET SYSTEMS

TABULATION OF BIDS

Extension 1

Extension 2

Extension 3

Extension 4

Extension 5

PAYMENT TERMS

DELIVERY DAYS

1


